-OP \$65,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
StoneCo H, Inc.		09/10/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MDA Holdings, Inc.	
Street Address:	6551 Park of Commerce Blvd	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33487	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75774654	MEDICAL DOCTOR ASSOCIATES
Registration Number:	2535014	MEDICAL DOCTOR ASSOCIATES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (800)734-8529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8004405641

Email: spapouli@crosscountry.com

Correspondent Name: Stephanie Papoulis

Address Line 1: 6551 Park of Commerce Blvd
Address Line 4: Boca Raton, FLORIDA 33487

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NAME CHANGE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Secretary
Signature:	/Susan E. Ball/
Date:	09/16/2008 TRADEMARK

900116255 REEL: 003854 FRAME: 0119

Total Attachments: 2 source=Name Change#page1.tif source=Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003854 FRAME: 0120



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "STONECO H, INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "STONECO H, INC." TO "MDA HOLDINGS,
INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.
2008, AT 5:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4572376 8100

080943644

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Warriet Smith Mindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6844942

OTHENTICATION: 6844942

DATE: 09-11-08

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003854 FRAME: 0121

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 05:20 PM 09/10/2008
FILED 05:20 PM 09/10/2008
SRV 080943644 - 4572376 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICARE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

The undersigned corporation, in order to amend its Certificate of Incorporation, hereby certifies as follows:

- 1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "corporation") is StoneCo H, Inc.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation is hereby amended by changing the Article thereof numbered "Article One" so that, as amended, said Article shall be read as follows:

MDA Holdings, Inc.

3. The amendment of the certificate of incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this 9th day of September, 2008.

Title: Secretary

Name: Susan E. Ball

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003854 FRAME: 0122

RECORDED: 09/16/2008